It3lian Restaurant
and Deli

Catering Menu

Huntington Beach

4911 Warner, Ste 109
714-846-2600

Antipasti
Platters

Hot

Meatballs...... $1.75 ea
Sausage......32.50 ea
Greek Mini Meatballs...... $14 per dozen
(minimum 10 dozen)
Stuffed Pepperoncini...... $14 per dozen
Breaded Zucchini Sticks...... $14 per dozen
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks......316 per dozen
Parmesan Chicken Strips...... $16 per dozen
Assorted Pizza Squares...... $16 per dozen

All Hot Appetizers Served With Their Appropriate Condiments

Cold

Caprese......32.50 per person
Caprese with Prosciatto......33.50 per person
Bruscetta Pomodoro Rounds...... $14 per dozen

8to70 78 to 20

Half Full
Try Tmy
Fresh Vegetable 830 $60
Seasonal Fruit $46 890
Assorted Salami and Cheeses 840 880

Antipasto Tray 835 870
Antipasto and Salami and Cheeses 845 890

All Cold Appetizers Served With Their Appropriate Condiments

Catering Menu
By The Tray

Salads

House Salad

Antipasto Salad

Caesar Salad

Mediterranean Salad

Insalata Buon Gusto (no chix)
Insalata Buon Gusto (with chix)

Pasta

Your Choice of Pasta:

Capellini, Linguini, Penne, Fettucini, Rigatoni, Whole Wheat Spaghetti
* Gluten Free Penne, Meat or Cheese Ravioli,

Tortellini or cubed chicken add
Maripara Sauce
Meat Sauce
Meat Sauce & Meatballs
Con Broccoli E Pomodoro
Checca
Alfredo or Pesto
Arrabiatta
Alla Bava or Carbonara
Alla Dio
Quatro Formaggi
Alla Boscaiola
Con Melenzane or Alla Buon Gusto
Specialties
Primavera
Manicotti Cheese or Spinach
Cannelloni
Meat or Grilled Veggie Lasagna
Baked Penne Meat or Marinara
Eggplant Parm Meat or Marinara
Alla Davinci
Sausage and Peppers
Alla Pastora

Dessert

Tiramisou
Mini Canoli each...$1.50

8t 70
Half
Tmy

$25
$30
$25
$25
$30
$40

$10
$45
$50
$55
$45
$45
$50
$45
$55
$55
$55
$55
$50

$55
$55
$55
$55
$50
$65
$55
$55
$55

$45

78 to 20

Full
Tmy

$50
$60
$50
$50
$60
$80

$20
$90
$100
$110
$90
$90
$100
$90
$110
$110
$110
$110
$100

$110
$110
$110
$110
$100
$130
$110
$110
$110

$90



Pasta Buffet

Pasta Buffett includes; youp choice of Pastas (served in

aluminam disposable containers) Salad, Bread and Butter

Paper Goods and Plastic Ware

Delivery Avadlable
Sepvers wpon Reguest
Rentals of Tents, China, Silverreare, Linens and
Chaffffing Dishes are Available

Two Pasta Buffet...377.95 per person
Three Pasta Buffet...874.95 per person

Salads

House Salad, Cacsar Salad or Mediterrancan Salod

Bread
[talian Dinner Rolls and Butter op Gaplic Bread

Pasta Saaces
Your Chotee of Pasta;
Capelling, Spaghetts, Linguini, Penne, Fettuccine,
Rigatoni, Whole Wheat Spaghetti

Marinara, Meat, Meatballs, Sausage, Con Broceoli
Pomodoro, Checea, Alfredo, Aprabiatta, Alla Bara, Al-
la Dio, Quatro Formagio, Alla Boscaiola, Con Melenzane,
Alla Carbonara, Pesto, Alla Baon Gusto, Aglio Olio,
Puttanesca, Primarera, Baked Meat Lasagna,
Grilled Vegetable Lasagna, Baked Penne Al Forno, Al-
la Davined, Alla Pastora

Other entrees and pastas on mena avadlable by request.
Pricing will vary.

Veal, Chicken and Seafood
By The Tray

Semved with Pasta

Veal

Veal Marsala
Veal Parmigiana

Chicken

Chicken Lemon

Chicken con Broccoli Alla Panna
Chicken Marsala

Chicken Parmigiana

Totolini Con Pana

Seafood

Seafood Fettuccine Buon Gusto
Scampi Fettuccine Nostromo
Penne Marco Polo

Scampi Itaniana

Al Cappe Santi E. Gamberi

8 t0 70
Half
Tray

$75
$70

365
$65
365
$65
$65

375
$65
$75
$65
875

78 to 20

Full
Tray

3150
$140

3130
$130
3130
130
3130

3150
3130
3150
$130
3150

Sandwiches

Cold
Cold Sub Platter......34 per sub

Minpimum Order 10

Garnished with Pepperoncinis

Your Choice or Combination Of:

Tarkey, Ham, Salami, Mortadella, Capicola, Roast Beef, Buon Gusto Torpedo

Cold Sandwiches Come with Cheese, Mustard, Mayo, Italian Dressing, Lettuce & Tomatoes

Mot
Hot Sub Platter......34 per sub

Minimum Order 10

Garnished with Pepperoncinis

Your Choice or Combination Of:

Meatball, Sausage and Peppers, Pastrami, Chicken Parm, Eggplant Parm, Chicken Milanese
Chicken Grilled Veggie and Pesto, BBQ Beef*, Roast Beef Dip* (*Cheese upon Request)

Porty Subs
3 Foot...... $50
4 Foot......565
5 Foot...... 380
6 Foot...... 395

You're Choice Of:

Tarkey, Ham, Salami, Mortadella, Capicola, Roast Beef, Buon Gusto Torpedo

Cold Sandwiches Comes with Cheese, Mustard, Mayo, Italian Dressing, Lettuce, Tomatoes
and Pepperoncinis

Deli Salads

With Subs

Pasta Salad......$1.50 per person
Coleslaw......51.50 per person
Potato Salad...... $1.50 per person
Boxed Lanches

Minimum Order 12

Box Lunch...... $10.00

6” Sub of Your Choice, Pasta Salad, Fruit, Chips, Mustard, Mayo Fork, Knife, Napkin
You're Choice Of:

Tarkey, Ham, Salami, Mortadella, Capicola, Roast Beef, Buon Gusto Torpedo

Cold Sandwiches Comes with Cheese, Italian Dressing, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mustard, Mayo
Packets



